SHIMAND e|HEHs FESTIVAI 2025/07/26 (Sat)

F33EUT/ INAH—XTTRT1/\)L

Distance : XC(1/& 1,330m)

JEHE  No. K4
1 2l KA BASFH4Y)ER
2 13 #H L& L75TMA
3 17 HE — S/ Y49y
4 5 B — V7YY
5 7 /NB R I3258
5 4 K% &5/ 44/014
7 14 #8H B8 Y9740V AF
8 1 /3R K&/ YHha' 4Ry
9 9 BEL EHE AN YIVvE
10 6 BF HMAV1IRY
11 11 AR K&/ ThEha 14
12 10 /N EAN/33749b
13 16 JBH Bl Hh4AIAG
14 12| 2% F18 f/am%
15 8 ff EEEB.+h1qt
16 15 /NBK BRIy Uhi
17 18 7% BEE 147Y)7
DNF 3 {hHE @\ Thind A
Comment :
SHIMANO

[ XC Kids2 Men - A ]

F—L%

AFon19drL—0y
L IS
drawerTheCyclingClub
MERIDA KidsClub
morinekik A DL —L 25

AFoNADDa=FL—>
BicycleAcademy

YA 5T3IUP
BEEMR

SALTHIP

Team YRS

Page: 1 /1

AR 54 L4

—_ = W W WW W WD DDA P~DO

23:03.17
21:19.15
21:20.52
22:05.86
22:18.38
22:18.38
23:46.05
23:47.78
24:42.18
26:28.50
20:32.28
21:24.36
22:26.26
23:40.79
23:49.18
25:49.54
21:21.45

DNF

POWERTAG by Matrix.inc

vol

EDE

-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—4Lap




