SHIMANO BIKERS FESTIVAL 2025/07/26 (Sat) 第33回シマノ・バイカーズフェスティバル

[XC Kids2 Men - A]

Distance: XC(1周 1,330m)

- control of the species						トッフ゜
順位	No.	氏名	チーム名	周回	タイム	どの差
1	2	大石 理人/オオイシリヒト		5	23:03.17	
2	13	村田 心泰/ムラタモトヤス	イオンバイクJr.レーシング	4	21:19.15	-1Lap
3	17	綱嶋 一信/ツナシマイッシン	ボンシャンス	4	21:20.52	-1Lap
4	5	渋谷 一/シブヤハジメ	drawer The Cycling Club	4	22:05.86	-1Lap
5	7	小沼 泰/コヌマユタカ	MERIDA KidsClub	4	22:18.38	-1Lap
5	4	大野 嶺/オオルイ	morinekiよろづやレーシング	4	22:18.38	-1Lap
7	14	櫻井 俊輔/サクライシュンスケ		4	23:46.05	-1Lap
8	1	八坂 大輔/ヤサカダイスケ		4	23:47.78	-1Lap
9	9	菅谷 満輝/スガヤミツキ		4	24:42.18	-1Lap
10	6	石井 祐/イシイタスク	イオンバイクジュニアレーシ	4	26:28.50	-1Lap
11	11	岡本 大晴/オカモトタイセイ		3	20:32.28	−2Lap
12	10	小宮 匠人/コミヤタクト	BicycleAcademy	3	21:24.36	−2Lap
13	16	酒井 桜佑/サカイオウスケ	サイクルクラブ3UP	3	22:26.26	−2Lap
14	12	星野 倖輝/ホシノコウキ	自転車村R	3	23:40.79	−2Lap
15	8	仲 瑛都/ナカエイト		3	23:49.18	−2Lap
16	15	小林 駈/コバヤシカケル	SALTHIP	3	25:49.54	−2Lap
17	18	伊澤 蒼馬/イザワソウマ		1	21:21.45	−4Lap
DNF	3	仲田 海成/ナカタカイセイ	Team YRS	1	DNF	

Comment:

Page: 1 / 1